AAHS FLIGHTLINE No. 176, Third Quarter 2011 www.aahs-online.org1
AAHS  FLIGHTLINE
No. 176, Third Quarter 2011 American Aviation Historical Society www.aahs-online.org
Some of you may already have
seen a version of this fl oating around
the Internet.  Even so, the information
provides an excellent insight into the
magnitude of the effort expended during

donor of the photo must be expressed if the
image is used in publication.
Ordering Guidelines
AAHS Print Service
The AAHS Print Service allows
members to obtain photographs
from the AAHS collection to
support individual research
projects and to expand personal
collections. Images are made
from negatives, slides or scans
of high quality prints contained
in the AAHS collection.
Pricing:  Black & White or Color
5” x 7”   $4.00
8” x 10”   $6.00
Digital Images CD base price $2.95
  Each digital Image $1.00
Domestic Shipping and Handling (per order) $2.50
International Shipping & Handling (per order)  $5.00
Each order must be accompanied by a check, money order,
VISA or MasterCard information (your name as it appears on
the card, credit card number, expiration date, and billing ad-
dress).  Send orders to:
AAHS Print Service
P.O. Box 3023
Huntington Beach, CA  92605-3023
AAHS Photo Archive CDs Series
The Society has recently started development of a series of photo CDs. These CDs contain high-resolution scans of negative, slides
and prints from the AAHS Image Library. The resolution of these scanned images is suffi cient to make an 8”x10” photographic qual-
ity print. Each CD focuses on a particular aspect of American aviation history - be that a particular manufacturer, type or class of
aircraft.
As of this date, the following CDs are available. Each CD contains between 70 and 140 images
depending on content.
1001 Douglas Propeller-Driven Commercial Transports
1006 Lockheed Constellations, Part I
1007 Lockheed Connies in Color
1009 Lockheed P-38/F-5
1011 Curtiss Transports
1021 Boeing Propeller-Driven Commercial Transports
1031 Golden Age Commercial Flying Boats
These CDs are available to members for a donation of $19.95 ($29.95 non-members) each plus shipping ($2.50 U.S., $5.00 Inter-
national - add $1.00 for each additional CD). Donation forms are available online and on request, but a note along with your donation